166
H
YD
R
A
U
LI
C

U
LIC
 TO
O
LS
Sockets & Allen Drives
SQUARE DRIVE PREDATOR SERIES
MAX TORQUE 33496 Nm
700 bar
Heay-duty square dirve sockets and
allen drives. Available in a wide range
of sizes.
Page 116-119 Page 238 Page 241
Socket Size 3/4" Drive 1" Drive 1-1/2" Drive 2-1/2" Drive
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
22mm TWSMA022 TWSMB022 - -
24mm TWSMA024 TWSMB024 - -
32mm TWSMA032 TWSMB032 TWSMC032 -
36mm TWSMA036 TWSMB036 TWSMC036 -
41mm TWSMA041 TWSMB041 TWSMC041 -
46mm TWSMA046 TWSMB046 TWSMC046 -
50mm TWSMA050 TWSMB050 TWSMC050 TWSMF050
55mm TWSMA055 TWSMB055 TWSMC055 TWSMF055
60mm TWSMA060 TWSMB060 TWSMC060 TWSMF060
65mm - TWSMB065 TWSMC065 TWSMF065
70mm - TWSMB070 TWSMC070 TWSMF070
75mm - TWSMB075 TWSMC075 TWSMF075
80mm - TWSMB080 TWSMC080 TWSMF080
85mm - TWSMB085 TWSMC085 TWSMF085
90mm - TWSMB090 TWSMC090 TWSMF090
95mm - TWSMB095 TWSMC095 TWSMF095
100mm - TWSMB100 TWSMC100 TWSMF0100
110mm - TWSMB110 TWSMC110 TWSMF0110
115mm - - TWSMC115 TWSMF0115
120mm - - TWSMC120 TWSMF120
130mm - - - TWSMF0130
135mm - - - TWSMF0135
145mm - - - TWSMF0145
150mm - - - TWSMF0150
155mm - - - TWSMF0155
Torque Hexagon
Wrench Drive Size
A/F (mm) Part No.
TWSD11 27mm TWD11-027
30mm TWD11-030
32mm TWD11-032
36mm TWD11-036
41mm TWD11-041
46mm TWD11-046
TWSD25 36mm TWD25-036
41mm TWD25-041
46mm TWD25-046
50mm TWD25-050
55mm TWD25-055
60mm TWD25-060
65mm TWD25-065
70mm TWD25-070
Torque Hexagon
Wrench Drive Size
A/F (mm) Part No.
TWSD1 17mm TWD1-017
19mm TWD1-019
22mm TWD1-022
24mm TWD1-024
27mm TWD1-027
TWSD3 17mm TWD3-017
19mm TWD3-019
22mm TWD3-022
24mm TWD3-024
27mm TWD3-027
30mm TWD3-030
32mm TWD3-032
TWSD6 22mm TWD6-022
24mm TWD6-024
27mm TWD6-027
30mm TWD6-030
32mm TWD6-032
36mm TWD6-036
41mm TWD6-041
164-197_HYDTools.QXD_164-197_HYDTOOLS.pdf   4 18-04-2008   10:50:46
168
H
YD

LS
H
YD
R
A
U
LIC
 TO
O
LS
LINKS & REDUCERS
• Available in the most common sizes
• Custom sizes available (contact factory)
Tool Link Nut A/F Reducer Part No. Reducer Part No. Reducer Part No.
Model (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
TWLC2 TWL2-032 32 - - - - - -
TWL2-036 36 - - - - - -
TWL2-041 41 41-36mm TWR2-041036 41-32mm TWR2-041032 - -
TWL2-046 46 46-41mm TWR2-046041 46-36mm TWR2-046036 46-32mm TWR2-046032
TWL2-050 50 50-46mm TWR2-050046 50-41mm TWR2-050041 50-36mm TWR2-050036
TWL2-055 55 55-50mm TWR2-055050 55-46mm TWR2-055046 55-41mm TWR2-055041
TWL2-060 60 60-55mm TWR2-060055 60-50mm TWR2-060050 60-46mm TWR2-060046
TWLC4 TWL4-041 41 41-36mm TWR4-041036 41-32mm TWR4-041032 - -
TWL4-046 46 46-41mm TWR4-046041 46-36mm TWR4-046036 46-32mm TWR4-046032
TWL4-050 50 50-46mm TWR4-050046 50-41mm TWR4-050041 50-36mm TWR4-050036
TWL4-055 55 55-50mm TWR4-055050 55-46mm TWR4-055046 55-41mm TWR4-055041
TWL4-060 60 60-55mm TWR4-060055 60-50mm TWR4-060050 60-46mm TWR4-060046
TWL4-065 65 65-60mm TWR4-065060 65-55mm TWR4-065055 65-50mm TWR4-065050
TWL4-070 70 70-65mm TWR4-070065 70-60mm TWR4-070060 70-55mm TWR4-070055
TWL4-075 75 75-70mm TWR4-075070 75-65mm TWR4-075065 75-60mm TWR4-075060
TWL4-080 80 80-75mm TWR4-080075 80-70mm TWR4-080070 80-65mm TWR4-080065
TWLC8 TWL8-060 60 60-55mm TWR8-060055 60-50mm TWR8-060050 60-46mm TWR8-060046
TWL8-065 65 65-60mm TWR8-065060 65-55mm TWR8-065055 65-50mm TWR8-065050
TWL8-070 70 70-65mm TWR8-070065 70-60mm TWR8-070060 70-55mm TWR8-070055
TWL8-075 75 75-70mm TWR8-075070 75-65mm TWR8-075065 75-60mm TWR8-075060
TWL8-080 80 80-75mm TWR8-080075 80-70mm TWR8-080070 80-65mm TWR8-080065
TWL8-085 85 85-80mm TWR8-085080 85-65mm TWR8-085065 85-70mm TWR8-085070
TWL8-090 90 90-85mm TWR8-090085 90-80mm TWR8-090080 90-75mm TWR8-090075
TWL8-095 95 95-90mm TWR8-095090 95-85mm TWR8-095085 95-80mm TWR8-095080
TWL8-100 100 100-95mm TWR8-100095 100-90mm TWR8-100090 100-85mm TWR8-100085
TWLC15 TWL15-070 70 70-65mm TWR15-070065 70-60mm TWR15-070060 70-55mm TWR15-070055
TWL15-075 75 75-70mm TWR15-075070 75-65mm TWR15-075065 75-60mm TWR15-075060
TWL15-080 80 80-75mm TWR15-080075 80-70mm TWR15-080070 80-65mm TWR15-080065
TWL15-085 85 85-80mm TWR15-085080 85-65mm TWR15-085065 85-70mm TWR15-085070
TWL15-090 90 90-85mm TWR15-090085 90-80mm TWR15-090080 90-75mm TWR15-090075
TWL15-095 95 95-90mm TWR15-095090 95-85mm TWR15-095085 95-80mm TWR15-095080
TWL15-100 100 100-95mm TWR15-100095 100-90mm TWR15-100090 100-85mm TWR15-100085
TWL15-105 105 105-100mm TWR15-105100 105-95mm TWR15-105095 105-90mm TWR15-105090
TWL15-425 - - TWR15-425388 - TWR15-425375 - TWR15-425350
TWL15-110 110 110-105mm TWR15-110105 110-100mm TWR15-110010 110-95mm TWR15-110095
TWL15-115 115 115-110mm TWR15-115110 115-105mm TWR15-115105 115-100mm TWR15-115100
TWL15-463 - - TWR15-463425 - TWR15-463388 - TWR15-463375
TWLC30 TWL30-080 80 80-75mm TWR30-080075 80-70mm TWR30-080070 80-65mm TWR30-080065
TWL30-085 85 85-80mm TWR30-085080 85-65mm TWR30-085065 85-70mm TWR30-085070
TWL30-090 90 90-85mm TWR30-090085 90-80mm TWR30-090080 90-75mm TWR30-090075
TWL30-095 95 95-90mm TWR30-095090 95-85mm TWR30-095085 95-80mm TWR30-095080
TWL30-100 100 100-95mm TWR30-100095 100-90mm TWR30-100090 100-85mm TWR30-100085
TWL30-105 105 105-100mm TWR30-105100 105-95mm TWR30-105095 105-90mm TWR30-105090
TWL30-425 - - TWR30-425388 - TWR30-425375 - TWR30-425350
TWL30-110 110 110-105mm TWR30-110105 110-100mm TWR30-110010 110-95mm TWR30-110095
TWL30-115 115 115-110mm TWR30-115110 115-105mm TWR30-1150105 115-100mm TWR30-115100
TWL30-463 - - TWR30-463425 - TWR30-463388 - TWR30-463375
TWL30-120 120 120-115mm TWR30-120115 120-110mm TWR30-120110 120-105mm TWR30-120105
TWL30-500 - - TWR30-500463 - TWR30-500425 - TWR30-500388
TWL30-130 130 130-120mm TWR30-130120 130-115mm TWR30-130115 130-110mm TWR30-130110
TWL30-135 135 135-125mm TWR30-135125 135-120mm TWR30-135120 135-115mm TWR30-135115
TWL30-145 145
TWL30-150 150
TWL30-155 155
Links & Reducers
LOW CLEARANCE PREDATOR SERIES
39,024 Nm MAX TORQUE
700 bar